VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 2
No. Lenght Width Thickness Quantity Package No.
1 599 379 15 1 2
2 405 57 22 1 2
3 405 57 22 1 2
4 653 57 22 1 2
5L 1892 350 15 1 1
5 1892 350 15 1 1
6 1892 50 22 2 1
7 1892 42 22 2 1
8 1020 496 21 1 1
9 668 496 21 1 1
10 599 379 15 1 2
11 597 73 15 1 2
12 360 73 15 2 1
13 565 73 15 1 2
14 525 330 15 2 2
15 523 320 15 3 2
16 1902 535 3 1 1
17 496 188 21 1 2
18 395 85 10 1 2
19L 300 120 12 1 2
19R 300 120 12 1 2
20 436 120 12 1 2
21 446 310 3 1 2
B -  653
H -  2038
T -  406
B
H
T
3
4
0
3
1
5
3
5
0
2
9
7
3
4
5
1
1
0 380
12
3
4
5P5L
6
7
8
9
1011
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19L
19R
20
21
C:\Users\Technolog\Desktop\instrukcje\ludzik lewa strona.png
C:\Users\Technolog\Desktop\instrukcje\ludzik prawa strona.png
15
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 3
A x16
Ø15x12mm
B x18
C x22
Ø8x30mm
D x32
Ø3.5x30mm
E x22 F x12 N x16
G x4
H x6
30x30mm
G1 x4
Ø3x16mm
H1 x24
Ø3,5x13mm
I x4 J x7
Ø4x20mm
RL
P x1
L-300mm
L
R
P1 x4 P2 x12
Ø6,2x14
Z x4 ZP x4 Z1 x4
W x2
Ø15x10mm
S x4
Ø3,5x30mm
ZS x12
Ø3,5x13mm
Z2 x8
Ø6,3x24mm
N1 x2
U x3
L-110mm
U2 x2
Ø4x16mm
L x2 L1 x1
3,6W
M2 x2
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x1
M x1U1 x4
Ø4x24mm
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 4
1
H x6
30x30mm
H1 x24
Ø3,5x13mm
B x4
A
B
C
10
11
12
12
13
H
H1
H
H1
B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 5
2
J x7
Ø4.0x20mm
B x4
I.
II.
1
2
3
4
D
E
=
=
G
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 6
3
D x32
H
=
5L
5P
6
7
I
=
↔
J
=
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 7
4
A x8
Ø15x12mm
F x12 B x8 C x8
Ø8x30mm
5L
5P
A
F
B F
A
C
C
C
A
F
B
F
A
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 8
5
P1 x4 P2 x8
Ø6,2x14
ZP x4 Z1 x4 Z2 x8
Ø6,3x24mm
4x
2x
2x
5L
5R
P1
Z1
ZP Z2
P2
P2
P1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 9
6 R
L
P x1
L-300mm
L
R
P2 x4
Ø6,2x14
5L
5R
P
P2
P
P2
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 10
6 R
L
P x1
L-300mm
L
R
P2 x4
Ø6,2x14
5L
5P
P
P2
PP2
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 11
7
A x4
Ø15x12mm
C x4
Ø8x30mm
14
A
C
C
A
x2
8
A
x4
8
9
Z x4 ZS x8
Ø3,5x13mm
Z
ZS
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 12
9
5L 14
14
B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 13
10
5P
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 14
11 1
D
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 15
12
E
16
F
13
E x22
A=B 10
E
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 16
14
I x4
10
I
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 17
15
I.
II.
L x2
15
15
x3
L
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 18
16
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 19
17
M2 x2
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x1
M x1
L1 x1
3,6W
M
M2
CLICK
I.
II.
L1
A
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 20
18
8
9
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 21
19
W x2
Ø15x10mm
C x6
Ø8x30mm
G x4 G1 x4
Ø3x16mm
B x2
W
B
G
G1
19L
19R
18
17
20
A
C
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 22
20
N1 x2 S x4
Ø3,5x30mm
N1
21
I. II.
E x2
B
S
C
E
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 23
21
U x4
L-110mm
U1 x6
Ø4x24mm
U2 x2
Ø4x16mm
U
U1
U2
ZS x4
Ø3,5x13mm
ZS
A
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 24
22
N x16
N
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 25
VIENNA 10-N8RR-02 26